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LIGA-AUTOMAÇÃO
8X1
7X1

LIGA-AUTOMAÇÃO
10X1
9X1

LIGA-AUTOMAÇÃO
12X1
11X1

LIGA-AUTOMAÇÃO
14X1
13X1

STATUS-SW8
16X0
15X0

LIGA-AUTOMAÇÃO
16X1
15X1

STATUS-SW9
16X0
15X0

LIGA-AUTOMAÇÃO
18X1
17X1

A-3
420mm x 297mm

0,10
0,70
0,60
0,50
0,40
0,30
0,20

ESP.
0,101

6

8
7

2

4
3

5

CORPENA

7

7
7

7

7
7

7

7

10
9 9

10 0,20
0,20

251
250

255

253
254

252
7
250

7

7
7

7

0,10
0,10
0,20
0,30
0,40
0,50

Nº PRANCHA

COORDENADORA DA META

COSME ARAÚJO
RESPONSÁVEL TÉCNICO

MÁRCIO MOELLER
CREA / CAU DO RT

601575460-SP

ART / RRT

ESCALA

S/E
DATA

06/01/2021
TÍTULO DA PRANCHA

EQUIPE

EDUARDO PASQ.
13/14

DIAGRAMA DE COMANDO E FORÇA
QEX-TP-06


